HUGE
RANGE
INSIDE
of Chemical Anchoring
solutions & accessories!
Visit bremick.com.au for
our full product range
2022

deliver chemical anchoring resin in a controlled. Item available to special order.
Available on request
T-Flow™ Mixers and
Extensions
The T-Flow™ mixer is an innovative improvement of the standard static mixers.
This mixer dispenses any chemical anchor cartridge system using less force,
with better mixing and less waste than any other mixer currently available.
Better mixing is ensured by a moulding positioned in the neck of the mixer that
pre-mixes the resin and hardener.
Part Numbers:
TMACISF4002	 EXTRUSION TOOL 300ml
TMACICG3802	 EXTRUSION TOOL 410ml
TMACIEP6002	 EXTRUSION TOOL 600ml
TMACISE5852	 EXTRUSION TOOL 585ml
Part Numbers:
ACIEXN02502	 EXTENSION NOZZLE 250mm
ACIEXN10002	 EXTENSION NOZZLE 1000mm
ACCESSORIES
Hole Cleaning Accessories
Full adhesion and load capacity from Chemical Anchors required cleaning debris and dust rom holes.
Bremfix provides a full range of hole cleaning accessories to ensure the best results from Bremfix Chemical
Anchoring products
• To remove debris and dust after drilling
• Maintaining rated load capacities
Nylon Perforated Sleeves
For the ultimate chemical adhesion in hollow block or brickwork, combine the use of a Bremick Nylon
Perforated Sleeve with any Bremick Chemical injection product. Simply insert the sleeve into the pre-drilled
hole then fill with Bremick Bremfix Epoxy, Vinyl Sty Free or Poly Sty Free following which the chemical stud
can be inserted to create a solid chemical bond.
Part Numbers:
ACIHCMB0102	 HOLE CLEANING METAL BRUSH
	 10mm x 80mm x 300mm
ACIHCMB0182	 HOLE CLEANING METAL BRUSH
	 18mm x 80mm x 300mm
ACIHCMB0282	 HOLE CLEANING METAL BRUSH
	 28mm x 80mm x 300mm
ACIBPLD0012	 HOLE CLEANING INDUSTRIAL
	 BLOW PUMP
Part Numbers:
ACISP120502	NYLON SLEEVE SUIT PL CART 12 x 50
ACISP150852	NYLON SLEEVE SUIT PL CART 15 x 85
ACISP151302	NYLON SLEEVE SUIT PL CART 15 x 130
ACISP200852	NYLON SLEEVE SUIT PL CART 20 x 85
ACCESSORIES
The Bremfix™ Capsule system consists of a two part glass capsule containing resin adhesive with quartz aggregate in the outer
capsule and di-benzol peroxide hardening agent in the inner capsule. Bremfix™ Capsules are used for installing anchor rods from
M8 to M24mm into solid concrete and masonry materials.